
LEGACY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

So f t ba l l!  
SCHEDULE 

Conference games are in Bold 
Softbal l  Playoffs – Apri l  21:  Area A #3 @ Area B #2;  Area B #3 @ Area A #2;  #1s draw bye;  
State Tournament -  May 1 -  2:  Top 4 teams in single el imination 

Feb 26 Thu 🚘 Sumter 4:30 Leave by 1:15
Mar 5 Thu 🚘 Northside 3:00 Leave by 12:15
Mar 9 Mon 🚘 Orangeburg 5:00 Leave by 2:15
Mar 13 Fri 🚘 Victory 4:00 Leave by 12:45
Mar 17 Tue  Northside 4:00
Mar 19 Thu 🚘 N. Walterboro 5:00 Leave by 3:00
Mar 26 Thu  N. Walterboro 5:00
Mar 27 Fri  Orangeburg 5:00
Apr 2 Thu  Sumter 4:30
Apr 16 Thu 🚘 Hardeeville 6:00

Northside Chris,an School 
7800 Northside Drive N. Charleston, SC 
29420: 1.5 hrs 

Victory 
4181 Augusta Rd, Clearwater, SC 29842: 2hrs

Sumter 
420 S. Pike West Sumter, SC 29150: 2hrs

N. Walterboro 
280 RecreaGon Ln, Walterboro, SC - 45 min

Orangeburg 
1842 Joe Jeffords Hwy, Orangeburg, SC  
1.5hrs

Hardeeville 
Hurricane Bus Lp Rd, Hardeeville, SC 29927


